

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.**S.A.Nos. 144 and 306 of 2016****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned Counsel for the Appellants would submit that Respondents No.1 and 4 in S.A.No.144 of 2016 are passed away and sought time for taking appropriate steps. A.S.No.306 of 2016 is also adjourned for taking appropriate steps. List these matters on 30.07.2026. _____ AHHS, J KS	