

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

S.A.Nos. 144 and 306 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Sri Mahadeva Kandirigala, learned Counsel, sought time submitting that he has informed to other side. At his request, these matters are adjourned. List on 17.09.2026. KS AHHS, J	